
Ulverston Club Championships Session 3 9th July 2016 

 

 
EVENT 17 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   1:41.32   175  
2. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston   1:44.47   159  
3. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston   1:44.68   158  
4. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston   1:55.80   117  
5. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston   1:57.70   111  
6. Kirsten Pearson-Gee 02/12/06 Ulverston   2:11.78   79  
  Isabella Eley 08/05/07 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Fiona Manoharan 05/09/06 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Millie Kneale 16/09/07 Ulverston  DQ 1          
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   1:16.55   406  
2. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   1:17.81   386  
3. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston   1:18.92   370  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   1:20.37   351  
5. Starr Huntington 22/05/02 Ulverston   1:21.24   339  
 

EVENT 18 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   1:36.27   145  
2. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston   1:37.99   138  
3. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   1:40.60   127  
4. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   1:47.24   105  
5. Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston   1:49.68   98  
6. Isaac Tizzard 14/08/07 Ulverston   1:56.72   81  
  Ted Cubiss 19/02/06 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Louis Jones 24/04/05 Ulverston  DQ 1          
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   1:06.28   446  
2. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   1:11.24   359  
3. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   1:30.24   176  
4. Adrian Lee Cheong 31/08/04 Ulverston   1:37.13   141  
 

EVENT 19 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke 
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mazie Scales 01/01/08 Ulverston     28.33     
2. Olivia Penellum 26/01/08 Ulverston     30.94     
3. Penelope Boyle 09/11/09 Ulverston     31.87     
4. Mahiya Mohan 13/09/08 Ulverston     34.39     
  Kathryn Machin 09/06/08 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Isabella Armstrong 05/05/09 Ulverston  DQ 1          
 

EVENT 20 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Nathan Lee Cheong 25/05/08 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Oliver Salton 17/07/08 Ulverston  DQ 1          
 

EVENT 21 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston   7:42.93   130  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   6:59.85   174  
2. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston   7:40.36   132  
3. Fiona Manoharan 05/09/06 Ulverston   9:32.13   68  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston   7:28.06   143  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   5:18.33   399  
2. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston   5:31.83   353  
3. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   5:45.78   311  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   5:53.77   291  
5. Rebecca Salton 17/08/04 Ulverston   6:14.62   245  
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EVENT 22 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isaac Tizzard 14/08/07 Ulverston   7:55.58   88  
2. Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston   8:35.50   69  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston   6:38.05   151  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Louis Jones 24/04/05 Ulverston   6:37.13   152  
2. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   7:07.45   122  
3. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   7:09.81   120  
4. Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston   7:46.96   93  
5. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   7:47.49   93  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   6:19.77   174  
2. Adrian Lee Cheong 31/08/04 Ulverston   6:40.41   148  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   5:02.99   343  
2. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   5:05.68   334  
 

EVENT 23 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mazie Scales 01/01/08 Ulverston     20.36     
2. Olivia Penellum 26/01/08 Ulverston     23.75     
3. Mahiya Mohan 13/09/08 Ulverston     25.39     
4. Kathryn Machin 09/06/08 Ulverston     26.30     
5. Isabella Armstrong 05/05/09 Ulverston     28.24     
6. Penelope Boyle 09/11/09 Ulverston     29.34     
 

EVENT 24 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Lee Cheong 25/05/08 Ulverston     25.26     
2. Oliver Salton 17/07/08 Ulverston     27.07     
 

EVENT 25 FINAL OF EVENT 17 Girls 09/11 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   1:38.74   189  
2. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston   1:43.79   163  
3. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston   1:44.31   160  
4. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston   1:52.88   126  
 

EVENT 26 FINAL OF EVENT 18 Boys 09/11 Yrs 100m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   1:34.93   151  
2. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   1:37.91   138  
3. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston   1:39.50   131  
4. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   1:54.06   87  
 


